
97 年 11 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

97/11/03 3,025 35,012 11.70 11.80 11.30 11.70 0.00 963 

97/11/04 8,045 97,886 11.70 12.50 11.45 12.50 +0.80 2,249 

97/11/05 9,137 115,796 12.50 13.10 12.30 12.70 +0.20 2,406 

97/11/06 5,032 60,923 11.85 12.65 11.85 11.90 -0.80 1,468 

97/11/07 5,359 66,927 11.35 12.70 11.35 12.70 +0.80 1,309 

97/11/10 7,259 94,541 13.05 13.35 12.50 13.00 +0.30 2,104 

97/11/11 5,212 64,050 12.70 12.80 12.10 12.10 -0.90 1,597 

97/11/12 2,715 33,124 12.10 12.45 11.85 12.30 +0.20 909 

97/11/13 4,050 49,647 11.75 12.80 11.75 12.30 0.00 1,450 

97/11/14 3,481 43,224 12.70 12.70 11.90 12.20 -0.10 1,262 

97/11/17 2,012 24,602 12.00 12.40 12.00 12.35 +0.15 725 

97/11/18 2,525 30,298 12.35 12.35 11.60 11.85 -0.50 911 

97/11/19 2,346 27,501 11.90 12.20 11.50 11.60 -0.25 846 

97/11/20 2,315 25,654 11.10 11.40 10.80 10.85 -0.75 813 

97/11/21 2,478 26,329 10.60 11.30 10.25 11.30 +0.45 808 

97/11/24 1,291 14,314 11.15 11.30 10.85 11.05 -0.25 476 

97/11/25 2,037 23,333 11.30 11.65 11.25 11.40 +0.35 675 

97/11/26 1,102 12,608 11.50 11.55 11.20 11.50 +0.10 399 

97/11/27 3,100 37,040 11.80 12.20 11.65 11.95 +0.45 936 

97/11/28 1,784 21,260 12.00 12.15 11.75 11.75 -0.20 543 

 


